
DATE PLAN TIME
Monday, December 4 Find/Practice Monologues In Class
Wednesday, December 6 Auditions 2:50-5:30
Friday, December 8 Call Backs/Post List In Class/By 3:00
Tuesday, December 12 Read Through Act I In Class
Thursday, December 14 Read Through Act II In Class
Monday, December 18 Semester 1 Party In Class

Friday, January 5 Work on Lines/Designs (Thespian Conference) In Class
Tuesday, January 9 Act I, Scene I In Class
Thursday, January 11 Act I, Scene II In Class
Tuesday, January 16 Act II, Scene I In Class
Thursday, Januaray 18 Act II, Scene II In Class
Monday, January 22 Act I, Scene I In Class
Wednesday, January 24 Act I, Scene II In Class
Friday, January 26 Act II, Scene I In Class
Tuesday, January 30 Act II, Scene II In Class
Thursday, February 1 Act I, Scene I In Class
Monday, February 5 Act I, Scene II In Class
Wednesday, February 7 Act II, Scene I In Class
Friday, February 9 Act II, Scene II In Class

Saturday, February 10 Tech Work Day 8:30-2:30
Sunday, February 11 Tech Work Day 1:00-6:00
Monday, February 12 Act I Walk Through 2:50-6:30
Tuesday, February 13 Clean Up/Finish Tech In Class

Act II Walk Through 2:50-6:30
Wednesday, February 14 Act I Run Through 2:50-6:30
Thursday, Febraury 15 Clean Up/Finish Tech In Class

Act II Run Through 2:50-6:30
Friday, February 16 Full Run 2:50-6:30
Saturday, February 17 Tech Work Day 8:30-2:30
Sunday, February 18 Tech Work Day 1:00-3:30

Full Run 3:30-6:00

TECH WEEK BEGINS

STEEL MAGNOLIAS
REHEARSAL SCHEDULE

Blackout dates are in bold on the schedule. If it is a blackout date, then 
make arrangements to be here and not miss. Absences on blackout dates 
that are not previously approved willl result in thespian point deduction 

or could lead to a significant deduction in grade for the show's 
assignment for class.

WORK ON LINES AND/OR DESIGNS OVER WINTER BREAK



Monday, February 19 Dress Rehearsal 12:30 Until Finished
Tuesday,February 20 Dress Rehearsal 2:50 Until Finished
Wednesday, February 21 Clean Up/Finish Tech In Class

Dress Rehearsal 2:50 Until Finished
Thursday, February 22 Cast/Crew Call 5:00

Show Time 7:00
Friday, February 23 Cast/Crew Call 5:00

Show Time 7:00
Saturday, February 24 Cast/Crew Call 5:00

Show Time 7:00
Strike After Show 'til Done

SHOW WEEK & DRESS REHEARSALS


